$\pc.\‘ﬂ«.o;-_

NAUTIC 370 RUN
ORSZAGOS
ot BAJNOKSAG

2022. 09. 07. - 2022. 09. 11.
Balatonflred
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Eredmenyek
Osztalyonként
Osszesitett
Nau 370 Run
Hajo Kormanyos R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 Pontok
1 Kacor Kiraly Hrutka Gébor / Vizisport és Vitorlas Egyeslle (10.0) 10 (4.00 3.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 28
2  Fantom Térok Zoltan / AVIS Sportegyesiilet 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 (4.0) 1.0 3.0 (8.0) 3.0 27
3  Sleepwalker Temesf6i Zénd / Compass Sailing Club 1.0 3.0 3.0 20 (700 20 (4.0 1.0 4.0 27
4  Schatz Schatz Arpad / Schatz Segelsport Sportegyesiill  (6.0) 5.0 1.0 (13.0)0 1.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 40
DSQ
5  Revolution Molnar Gyorgy Istvan / Siéfoki Vizi Sportkor 20 (10.0) 7.0 5.0 30 (13.00 20 3.0 8.0 53
DNS

6  Surprise Bernula Janos / Vizisport és Vitorlas Egyesiile 7.0 40 (9.00 40 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 (10.0) 61
7  Carbonado Kiss-Balint Zsolt / AVIS Sportegyestlet 5.0 6.0 (8.0) 8.0 8.0 50 (10.0) 6.0 6.0 62
8 Naval Soponyai Géza / Balatonfiiredi Yacht Club 8.0 (9.0) 6.0 (9.00 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 9.0 64
9 Nemes Nemes Csaba / Balatonfiiredi Yacht Club 40 (11.00 (11.0) 7.0 10.0 7.0 11.0 9.0 5.0 75
10  Magnum Kurucz Sandor / EGIS Sportegyestlet (11.0) 7.0 50 (13.00 11.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 7.0 82
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# Hajo

11 Brainstorm
12 Infinity

Kormanyos

Vandor Laszlé / AVIS Sportegyesiilet

Szabo Jozsef / Kenese Marina-Port Kézhasznu
V

R1

9.0
(12.0)

R2

8.0
(12.0)

R3

10.0
12.0

R4
DNF

10.0
6.0

R5

9.0
12.0
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R6 R7 R8 R9 Pontok

90 90 (11.0) (120) 87
110 120 120 11.0 100
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